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THM Y1919 144

Nazev druzstva

VU 4423/A

VU 4423/B

VU 1837/A
VeV-VA
Vojenska policie |
vU 1837/B

FTVS UK
Cestné straz &R
VZ 4190

Hradni straz

Turkish Power

HDF Papa Airbase

Univerzita obrany
VU 1837/C

VU 4423/C

Plavani

12th Regiment Royal Artillery

Vojenska policie Il

5th Coy Amored Bataillon 203

Jagdkommando

VU 3180

Summer Survival 2009

M ésto
Praslavice
Praslavice
Chrudim
VySkov
Praha
Chrudim
Praha
Praha
Moravska Febova
Praha
Istanbul
Papa

Brno
Chrudim
Praslavice
Emsworth
Praha
Augustdorf
Wr Neustadt

Chotyrg

Cas [h:m:s]
0:02:39,9
0:02:46,0
0:02:46,1
0:02:56,5
0:03:05,2
0:03:12,6
0:03:26,9
0:03:35,5
0:03:50,5
0:03:52,6
0:03:54,1
0:03:58,2
0:04:20,4
0:04:46,0
0:05:00,2
0:05:24,3
0:06:25,9
0:06:42,6
0:08:04,3

0:08:08,0

Body
100,0
96,3
96,3
90,6
86,3
83,0
77,3
74,2
69,4
68,7
68,3
67,1
61,4
55,9
53,3
49,3
41,4
39,7
33,0

32,8



